
Deli
Monday - Thursday   6:00AM-7:30PM
Friday                                  6:00AM-8:30PM
Saturday                           6:00AM-7:30PM

Pizza
Monday - Thursday   11:00AM-7:30PM
Friday                                  11:00AM-8:30PM
Saturday                           11:00AM-7:30PM

(239)728-2600
18500 PALM BEACH BLVD. ALVA, FLORIDA 33920

Specialty Pizzas, Calzones & Stromboli
Cheese Pizza 12” for $13.25  and 16” for $16.95 

Additional Toppings $2, No Halves on Specialty Pizzas
Sausage • Mushroom • Green Peppers • Onion • Pepperoni • Ham • Meatballs, Bacon

Salami • Capicolla • Chicken • Beef • Black Olives • Jalapeno Spinach • Hot Honey • Green Olives
Sliced Tomatoes • Fresh Garlic • Ricotta Cheese • Pineapple • Anchovies

Deluxe Pizza:           $18.25                    $22.95
Sausage, Mushrooms, 
Green Peppers, Onions, Pepperoni

Deluxe Vegetarian Pizza:                                                              $18.25                    $22.95
Spinach, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Onions, Green 
Peppers, Sliced Tomatoes, Fresh Garlic

Meat Lovers Pizza:                                                                              $18.25                    $22.95
Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Bacon

White Pizza:                                                                                               $18.25                    $22.95
Ricotta, Mozzarella, Provolone

Margherita Pizza:                                                                               $18.25                    $22.95
Mozzarella, Fresh Basil, Sliced Tomatoes, Garlic, 
Olive Oil, Romano Cheese

Hawaiian Pizza:                                                                                       $18.25                    $22.95
Pineapple, Bacon, Ham

BBQ Pizza:                                                                                                 $18.25                    $22.95
BBQ Beef, Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese

Cheese Calzone:   
SMALL: $12                           LARGE: $14

Choice of 1 filling, Ricotta, Mozzarella, Romano Cheeses served with a 
side of Tomato Sauce. (Additional filling: .75 cents each)

Stromboli:                 
SMALL: $12                           LARGE: $14

Choice of any 3 fillings, Mozzarella Cheese,  and a side of Tomato Sauce.  
(Additional filling: .75 cents each)

Oven Baked Wings:                                                                                                              
6 Wings - $8     10 Wings - $12 

Pizza By The Slice $3.50 •  Extra Cup Of Sauce $2.00                                                                        

Large 16”Small 12”



Hot Sandwiches
New York Steak w/ Green Peppers & Onion    
(Chicken or Beef)                                                      
Sausage w/ Green Pepper & Onion                
Roast Beef w/ Mushrooms & Provolone       
Meatballs or Sausage w/ Parmesan                
Chicken Parmesan                                                
Grilled Chicken                                                     
BBQ Chicken                                                         
Hamburger                                                         
Bacon Cheese Burger                                          

Cold Sandwiches
Your choice of Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Black Olives, 
Jalapeno Peppers, Mayo, Mustard, Oil, and Vinegar

Roast Beef & Cheese                                           
Turkey with Cheese                                               
Ham and Cheese 	                                       
Italian Sub w/ Capicolla, Ham, Salami, &      
Provolone                                                             
American Favorite w/ Turkey, Roast Beef,      
and Cheese                                                        
Vegetarian w/ Fresh Vegetables and Cheese  

$13                                                     

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$9
$10

$10                                       
$10
$10

$10

$10

$10

Breads
Garlic Bread                               $2.25
Garlic Bread with Cheese        $3.25
Garlic Knots (6)                        $4.50
Garlic Knots (12)                      $7.50

Desserts
Cheescake         $4.25
Cannoli             $4.25

Antipasto : Assorted Italian Meats and Cheese, Pepperoncini, Pickled Vegetables, 		
                         served over a bed of Fresh Lettuce

Chef Salad : Fresh Lettuce, Turkey, Ham, Cheese

House Salad : Fresh Vegetables, Grilled Chicken, Fresh Lettuce

Greek Salad : Fresh Lettuce, Feta Cheese, Greek Olives, Onions, Tomato

Italian Salad : Fresh Lettuce, Fresh Vegetables, Mozzarella Cheese, and Pepperoni

Garden Salad : Fresh Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Red Cabbage, Shredded Carrots

SALADS - $10.95
Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, Oil & Vinegar, Balsamic Vinaigrette

(If your favorite isn’t listed, just ask.)

EXTRA CHICKEN OR MEAT - $4

Beverages
Beer • Soda • Ice

Traditional Pasta
Spaghetti or Ziti

Lunch includes fresh-baked garlic bread 
Dinner includes salad and fresh-baked garlic bread

Baked Pastas

Tomato Sauce 
Meat Sauce

Mushroom Sauce
Italian Sausage 

Meatballs  

Lasagna
Baked Ziti
Manicotti

Stuffed Shells
Cheese Raviolo  

Lunch
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95

Dinner
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95

Lunch
$11.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95

Dinner
$13.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95

Chicken Parmesan:  $16.95                                                                                                                                       
Tomato Sauce, Melted Mozzarella Cheese, served with Spaghetti or Ziti

SIDE OF MEATBALLS (2) OR SAUSAGE (2) - $5


