



## HOT SANDWICHES

NEW YORK STEAK w/ GREEN PEPPERS & ONION (CHICKEN OR BEEF)	\$13
SAUSAGE w/ GREEN PEPPER & ONION	\$13
ROAST BEEF w/ MUSHROOMS & PROVOLONE	\$13
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE w/ PARMESAN	\$13
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$13
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13
BBQ CHICKEN	\$13
HAMBURGER	\$9
BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$10

## COLD SANDWICHES

Your choice of Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Black Olives, Jalapeno Peppers, Mayo, Mustard, Oil, and Vinegar	
ROAST BEEF & CHEESE	\$10
TURKEY WITH CHEESE	\$10
HAM AND CHEESE	\$10
ITALIAN SUB w/ CAPICOLLA, HAM, SALAMI, & PROVOLONE	\$10
AMERICAN FAVORITE w/ TURKEY, ROAST BEEF, AND CHEESE	\$10
VEGETARIAN w/ FRESH VEGETABLES AND CHEESE	\$10

## SALADS - \$10.95

Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, Oil & Vinegar, Balsamic Vinaigrette  
(If your favorite isn't listed, just ask.)

*ANTIPASTO* : Assorted Italian Meats and Cheese, Pepperoncini, Pickled Vegetables, served over a bed of Fresh Lettuce

*CHEF SALAD* : Fresh Lettuce, Turkey, Ham, Cheese

*HOUSE SALAD* : Fresh Vegetables, Grilled Chicken, Fresh Lettuce

*GREEK SALAD* : Fresh Lettuce, Feta Cheese, Greek Olives, Onions, Tomato

*ITALIAN SALAD* : Fresh Lettuce, Fresh Vegetables, Mozzarella Cheese, and Pepperoni

*GARDEN SALAD* : Fresh Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Red Cabbage, Shredded Carrots

**EXTRA CHICKEN OR MEAT - \$4**

## BREADS

GARLIC BREAD	\$2.25
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$3.25
GARLIC KNOTS (6)	\$4.50
GARLIC KNOTS (12)	\$7.50

## DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE	\$4.25
CANNOLI	\$4.25

## TRADITIONAL PASTA

Spaghetti or Ziti

**SIDE OF MEATBALLS (2) OR SAUSAGE (2) - \$5**

Lunch includes fresh-baked garlic bread

Dinner includes salad and fresh-baked garlic bread

	<b>Lunch</b>	<b>Dinner</b>
TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.95	\$13.95
MEAT SAUCE	\$12.95	\$14.95
MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$12.95	\$14.95
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$12.95	\$14.95
MEATBALLS	\$12.95	\$14.95

## BAKED PASTAS

	<b>Lunch</b>	<b>Dinner</b>
LASAGNA	\$12.95	\$14.95
BAKED ZITI	\$12.95	\$14.95
MANICOTTI	\$12.95	\$14.95
STUFFED SHELLS	\$12.95	\$14.95
CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$12.95	\$14.95

## *CHICKEN PARMESAN: \$16.95*

Tomato Sauce, Melted Mozzarella Cheese, served with Spaghetti or Ziti

## BEVERAGES

Beer • Soda • Ice